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 29 25835 BANGKOK METROPOLITAN  14District 310 D  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 25844 DHONBURI  1District 310 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 25849 KANCHANABURI  8District 310 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 25853 RATCHABURI-BANPONG  11District 310 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 25860 SAMUTSAKORN  0District 310 D  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 25861 SAMUTSONGKRAM  16District 310 D  2  2  41 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 30122 KRUNGDHON  1District 310 D  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 31772 PHETCHABURI  6District 310 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 33906 RATCHABURI  1District 310 D  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 34136 THAMUANG L C  16District 310 D  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 37533 RATCHABURI DAMNERNSADUAK  16District 310 D  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 39828 BANGKOK EAST  5District 310 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 40046 NAKORN PATHOM  4District 310 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 40382 BANGKOK MAJESTIC  2District 310 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 40804 SUPHANBURI U THONG  0District 310 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 42010 BANGKOK TAKSIN  12District 310 D  1  1  30 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 42223 BANGKOK CENTER  0District 310 D  2  2  8 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 43663 POTARAM RATCHABURI  8District 310 D  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 43924 BANGKOK PIN KLAO  4District 310 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 44253 SILOM  8District 310 D  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 3 47009 BANGPAE RATCHABURI  4District 310 D  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 47853 BANGKOK WANGCHAN  7District 310 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 49012 SANAMCHAN  6District 310 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 49546 BANGKOK BANGKHUNTHIEN  9District 310 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 50078 SAKORNBURI  40District 310 D  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 50101 BANGKOK CHOMTHONG  29District 310 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 51797 BANGKOK SAWASDEE  9District 310 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 52572 BANGKOK PRA NA-ANG KLAO  14District 310 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 2 52573 DHONBURI RA TA NA  7District 310 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 52707 PHETCHABURI NAKORNKIREE  11District 310 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 52829 RATCHABURI KWANMUANGRATCHABURI  23District 310 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 53853 BANGKOK SANTIPARB  21District 310 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 53930 PHETCHABURI MUANGPHET  15District 310 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 56989 BANGKOK VONGVIANYAI  6District 310 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 58773 SAMUTSAKORN KRATHUMBAN  4District 310 D  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 59100 SUPHANBURI MUANGSAMCHOOK  15District 310 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 62250 BANGKOK TALING CHAN D-THAI  2District 310 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 64652 BANGKOK PRANAKORN  11District 310 D  2  2  33 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 10 66596 BANGKOK VASUGREE  7District 310 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 84365 DANCHANG SUPHANBURI  12District 310 D  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 84645 KANCHANABURI THAMAKAKARN  15District 310 D  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 95270 BANGKOK PRARAM 9 RIVER  12District 310 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 97397 BANGKOK RAMKHAMHAENG MISSION D  4District 310 D  1  3  7 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 100281 KANCHANABURI TALADKHED  13District 310 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 102584 MUANG CHA AM PHETCHABURI  15District 310 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 103252 MAHANAKORN BANGKOK NEW CENTURY  2District 310 D  4  4  7 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 7 105250 SAMPHRAN PHOKAEW NAKORNPATHOM  3District 310 D  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 106555 LAKMUANG RATCHABURI  2District 310 D  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 109485 HUA HIN  11District 310 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 120218 Samutsakorn Baanphaeo Thai Raman  20District 310 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 126046 Ratchaburi Amarin  3District 310 D  3  4  15 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 3 126154 Bangkok Wangson Pranakorn  6District 310 D  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 126282 Bangkok Thawi Watthana 2015  7District 310 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 128898 Bangkok Kanchanapisek  9District 310 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 129168 RASPAKDI HUA HIN  5District 310 D  4  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 132196 Bangkok Siam Centennial  18District 310 D  2  3  25 0  0  0 1  2  0  0
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 2 132333 Bangkok Bangbon 2017  2District 310 D  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 134789 Bangkok Rama II Ratchamontri  2District 310 D  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 135237 Bangkok Ratchaphruek  4District 310 D  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 149275 Bangkok Petchkasem 2021  27District 310 D  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 149920 Ratchaburi Berkprai Kan  10District 310 D  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 154342 Bangkok Tha Prachan  9District 310 D  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 157268 Bangkok Thai Punsook  12District 310 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 157994 Bangkok Siam Ratchathani  30District 310 D  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 171715 Banlaem - Bangtabun Phetchaburi  6District 310 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 178540 Bangkok Nongkhaem Pattana  6District 310 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 189787 Bangrak Bangkok 2025  13District 310 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 189810 Bang Khae Bangkok 2025  15District 310 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 189819 Pom Prap Bangkok 2025  4District 310 D  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 189985 Chatuchak Bangkok 2025  9District 310 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 189991 Bangbon Bangkok 2025  13District 310 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 190099 Huai Khwang Bangkok 2025  12District 310 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 190106 Bangkok Yai Bangkok 2025  9District 310 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 190136 Phayathai Bangkok 2025  4District 310 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 190139 Suanluang Bangkok 2025  14District 310 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 800  1,531 731
 75

 35  38  0  0  020 18  0  0
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